ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM FRONT ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM BACK PLATE CUTOUT
EXPLODED ISOMETRIC VIEW
DNFF254**115
Hardware
Finish - Front Screen - ABS Plastic
Rated - 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.29 Amps
Free Flow Air Delivery - 550 CFM
          - Back Panel - ABS Plastic
Colours
DNFF254BK115 - Black
DNFF254CG115 - Gray/Beige
DNFF254LG115 - Light Gray
Accessories
PFF6000 - Standard Filter Media (Pkg of 5)
8 Screws - Black Panhead #10-32 x 1/2"
PLFF6000 - Pleated Filter Media (Pkg of 5)
DNFF254GY115 - Gray
12 Screws - Panhead Self-tapping 10-32 x 1/2"
8 W ashers - #10 Flat W asher
8 Nuts - #10-32 Serrated Nut
DNFF254**115
25.53 mm
[1.005 in]
119.30 mm
[4.697 in]
247.59 mm
[9.748 in]
305.00 mm
[12.008 in]
305.00 mm
[12.008 in]
n253.50 mm
[9.980 in] n245.50 mm
[9.665 in]
n233.36 mm
[9.188 in]
n6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
16 X
45.0° TYP
SAMPLE PLATE
(NOT INCLUDED)
SERRATED #10-32
HEX NUT
#10 WASHER
#10-32 X 1/2"
 BLACK SCREW
#10-32 X 1/2"
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
279.40 mm
[11.000 in]
139.70 mm
[5.500 in]
279.40 mm
[11.000 in]
139.70 mm
[5.500 in]
2' FOOT
WIRE LEAD